POS. Dorsal Nombre

SENIOR F

1 135 Estela
MASTER 30 F

1 134 Blanca

27 Elena

3 16 Beatriz
MASTER 40 F

1 41 Miosotys

2 106 Elena

3 54 Sophie

4 76 Gema

5 2 Rebeca

6 40 Inmaculada

7 131 Henar

8 141 Aitana
SENIOR M

1 168 Alvaro

2 23 Jakub Stanislaw

3 125 Raul

4 166 Daniel

5 14 Marcos

6 13 Marcos

7 48 David
MASTER 30 M

1 12 Fernando

2 6 Dario

3 26 Ricardo

4 137 Arturo

5 143 Luis

6 128 David

7 11 David

8 138 Eduardo

9 51 Moises

10 55 Rodrigo

11 136 Luciano

12 114 Felix

13 32 Tomas

14 98 Dani

15 116  Javier

16 127 Diego

17 49 Marcos

18 65 Luis
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ViII MARCHA BTT ESPIRDO 2022

RUTA 55 KM

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Sanz Horcajo

Sanz Horcajo
De Castro Cenalmor
Burguefio Suérez

Escalona Salazar
Paredes Garcia
Genestar

Jorge Arranz
Alvaro Rodriguez
Egido Martin
Sancho Lozano
Tamayo Hernando

Nieto Alonso
Cieslik
Rodriguez
Otero Casas
Bolado Abad
Bodas Muyo
Garcia Garcia

Blanco Avial

Arribas Gémez
Cuesta De Santos
Sebastian Alvarez
Toran Gonzalez

San Antolin Valdivieso
Berzal De Luis

Segura Mandarino
Garcia Sanz

Gil Arribas

Sanz Orrasco
Puentes Caballero

De La Vega Cerezo
Miguel De Frutos
Quintanilla Arahuetes
Saldafa Vega

Garcia Moreno

Heras Martin

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BIENESTAR MIO
BIKE CANTALEJO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TU THIRAI

BTT SIERRA DE SEGOVIA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLINICA DE TAL ESTEBAN
SALAMANCA

INDEPENDIENTE
CARBONEROBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LA AVELLANA

BTT MAR DE PINARES
LA AVELLANA
CANTALEJO RIDERS
SAN LORENZO
INDEPENDIENTE
BIKE CANTALEJO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CABEZUELA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON LACERTA
APEDALES BIKE
SAN LORENZO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SAN LORENZO

CC SOLOCAMINOS

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIORF

MASTER 30 F
MASTER 30 F
MASTER 30 F

MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F
MASTER 40 F

SENIORM
SENIORM

SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIOR M

MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M
MASTER 30 M

TIEMPO

03:23:29

02:52:40
03:43:27
03:57:15

02:41:51
02:49:49
03:05:51
03:14:20
03:18:02
03:37:11
03:49:17
03:54:22

01:53:20
01:53:44

01:58:10
02:01:30
02:02:51
02:29:02
03:00:11

01:53:46
02:08:53
02:14:48
02:15:45
02:16:13
02:17:39
02:26:31
02:29:27
02:32:19
02:34:17
02:43:16
02:44:05
02:45:35
02:48:52
02:49:20
02:50:13
02:52:40
02:59:34
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ViII MARCHA BTT ESPIRDO 2022

RUTA 55 KM
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
19 101 Julian Moreno Anton INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 30 M 02:59:36
20 64 Jorge Gutierrez Carrasco INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 30 M 03:01:19
21 30 Sergio De La Calle Gomez INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 30 M 03:02:45
22 104 Diego Orejana Sanz APEDALES BIKE MASTER 30 M 03:12:45
23 89 Roberto Martin Martin APEDALES BIKE MASTER 30 M 03:16:48
24 139  Ivan Sienes Garcia INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 30 M 03:33:56
25 105  Javier Ortega Velasco E\:/IJELEE';{RECAMINOS MASTER 30 M 03:48:09
MASTER 40 M
1 142 Israel Tapias Revenga TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA MASTER 40 M 01:53:49
2 7 Jesus Barcia Mendiola INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:06:58
3 108  Guillermo Pecharroman Tejedor C.D. SAN MEDEL MASTER 40 M 02:10:41
4 63 Jose David Gonzalez Martin INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:15:44
5 66 Luis Hernandez Nufiez VALHONDOS MASTER 40 M 02:17:39
6 86 Miguel Angel Martin Granados LOS GALGOS SEGOVIANOS MASTER 40 M 02:17:45
7 109 Diego Pérez Arenal AZUD BTT MASTER 40 M 02:20:23
8 120 David Revenga Clemente MUSSUK TEAM MASTER 40 M 02:22:45
9 85 Ruben Martin Gala LA BIELA MASTER 40 M 02:22:45
10 9 José Israel Bermejo Herrero INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:25:40
11 81 David Lucia Marugan INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:26:21
12 126 Octavio Rueda Molto INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:27:29
13 18 Jose Carlos Caceres Bayon E\:/IJELEE';{RECAMINOS MASTER 40 M 02:27:52
14 44 Victor Espejo Sanz CLUB CICLISTA RIAZA MASTER 40 M 02:27:59
15 145 Ivan Vacas Hernandez INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:28:22
16 36 Francisco Javier Del Campo Cabezudo INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:29:24
17 113 David Prieto ALG FISIO MASTER 40 M 02:29:50
18 144  Héctor Tordesillas Sanz C.C LABIELA MASTER 40 M 02:30:38
19 146 Manuel Vallejo Godoy INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:32:16
20 8 Angel Luis Bartolomé Bartolomé APEDALES BIKE MASTER 40 M 02:35:34
21 67 Jesus Herranz Arribas C.D. SAN MEDEL MASTER 40 M 02:41:09
22 70 Jorge Herranz Gomez LA AVELLANA MASTER 40 M 02:41:55
23 121 Miguel Angel Reyes Riera C.D. SAN MEDEL MASTER 40 M 02:43:51
24 45 Ignacio Esteban San Lorenzo AZUD BTT MASTER 40 M 02:44:25
25 60 Angel Benito Gomez Mateo BTT MAR DE PINARES MASTER 40 M 02:47:08
26 95 Luis Santiago Mateo Olmos BTT MAR DE PINARES MASTER 40 M 02:47:08
27 77 Jose Juan Dominguez APEDALES BIKE MASTER 40 M 02:48:01
28 119  José Antonio Rengel Ayala INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:57:02
29 148 David Vera Mateos INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:57:24
30 88 David Martin Marcos INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 02:57:25
31 140  Alfredo Tabanera Redondo TORRECABALLEROS MASTER 40 M 02:58:12
32 92 Luis Martin Talavera CC SOLOCAMINOS MASTER 40 M 02:59:34
33 75 José Antonio Jiménez Alejo APEDALES BIKE MASTER 40 M 02:59:34
34 74 Miguel Angel Jimenez Alejo APEDALES BIKE MASTER 40 M 02:59:36
35 61 Jorge Alberto Gonzalez Cabafias APEDALES BIKE MASTER 40 M 02:59:36
36 133 Gerardo Santos Rubio LA AVELLANA MASTER 40 M 03:00:12
37 87 Eduardo Martin Llorente APEDALES BIKE MASTER 40 M 03:02:44
38 78 Ismael Lazaro INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 40 M 03:02:44
39 149  Andrés Villacorta Anton APEDALES BIKE MASTER 40 M 03:05:51
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POS. Dorsal Nombre

40 91 Alberto

41 57 Alfonso

42 58 Alberto

43 83 Javier

44 20 Raul

45 112 Patricio

46 62 Fco Javier

47 35 Juan Carlos

48 17 Carlos

49 79 Rafael

50 4 Wandar Antonio

51 123 Jose Ramon

52 130  Alvaro

53 50 José Alberto

54 10 Jose Manuel

55 33 Tomas

56 80 Juan Miguel

57 25 David

58 5 Carlos

59 37 Andrés

60 102 Fermin

61 122 Marcos
MASTER 50 M

1 99 Joaquin

2 52 Miguel

3 42 Joaquin

4 129  Jose Luis

5 124 Luis Alberto

6 169 Fco Javier

7 1 Juan Ignacio

8 111 Mariano

9 19 Tomas

10 38 Jesus

11 107  Alberto

12 31 Fernando

13 47 José Daniel

14 29 Felipe

15 90 Angel

16 147  Julio Enrique

17 94 Rubén

18 43 Javier

19 150 Antonio

20 93 Julidn

21 34 Luis

22 103 Goyo

23 96 Alfonso
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ViII MARCHA BTT ESPIRDO 2022

RUTA 55 KM

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Martin Sanz

Gil Sanz

Goémez Garrido
Manso Garcia
Cantero De Andrés
Pinela Merino
Gonzalez Fernandez
Del Campo
Cabrerizo Caballo
Lopez Hidalgo
Arias Pérez
Rodrigo Gonzalez
Sanchez Sanz
Garcia Mufioz
Berrocal Bueno

De Las Heras De Andres
Lucero Pozanco
Cordobés Pozanco
Arribas Delgado
Domingo Escudero
Moreno Garcia
Rincon Benito

Miguelafiez Arribas
Garcia Serna
Escribano Martin
Sanchez Alvaro

Rodriguez

Marcos Espeso

Alonso Salvadd
Pérez Orejudo
Campo De Sousa
Dominguez Cubo
Pastor De Lucas

De La Vega Cerezo
Garcia Belando

De Frutos Pascual
Martin Ortega
Varén Sandoval
Mateo Matarrarranz
Escudero Robledo
Mira Redondo
Matarranz Ceballos
De Santiago Montafia
Mufioz Redondo
Matute Arribas

Club

C.C.LA BIELA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
APEDALES BIKE
APEDALES BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
APEDALES BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RETOADICTOS
INDEPENDIENTE
BTT SIERRA DE SEGOVIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TU THIRA!N!
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON LACERTA
INDEPENDIENTE

MTB CORRECAMINOS
CUELLAR

MTB CORRECAMINOS
CUELLAR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SEXMEROS

APEDALES BIKE
MARUGAN

INDEPENDIENTE

MTB CORRECAMINOS
CUELLAR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C LABIELA

INDEPENDIENTE

UNION CICLISTA
CANTIMPALOS

BTT SIERRA DE SEGOVIA
BTT SIIERRA DE SEGOVIA
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M
MASTER 40 M

MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M

MASTER 50 M

MASTER 50 M

MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M
MASTER 50 M

TIEMPO

03:06:53
03:06:53
03:06:53
03:07:30
03:08:31
03:08:31
03:08:33
03:08:36
03:13:00
03:14:00
03:14:21
03:14:45
03:18:02
03:23:28
03:36:07
03:37:05
03:48:39
03:48:39
03:49:17
03:57:15
03:57:59
03:58:02

02:04:36
02:11:26
02:21:23
02:31:00

02:32:07

02:34:02

02:34:34
02:35:24
02:41:11
02:41:51
02:43:32
02:45:35
02:49:23
02:49:31

02:49:53

03:02:47
03:06:54
03:08:33
03:10:57
03:11:00

03:19:33
03:36:07
03:41:08
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Vill MARCHA BTT ESPIRDO 2022

RUTA 55 KM
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
24 117 Luis Alfonso Regidor Subtil C. C. SOLOCAMINOS MASTER 50 M 03:41:10
25 24 Angel Cordobés Morante INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 50 M 03:48:38
26 59 Jose Angel Gomez Gonzalez BTT SIERRA DE SEGOVIA MASTER 50 M 03:54:23
27 56 Alberto Gil Garrido INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 50 M 03:54:31
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